Time
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-17:10
17:10-17:40

18:30

Nov.30

Session 1: KKLG101  Session 2: KKLG102

openning speech

Qingyuan JIANG Rong TANG
Jiacheng XIA Xindong TANG
Antoine DE SAINT GERMAIN Li LUO
Basudev PATTANAYAK Junjun PAN
Sicheng LIU Liangshao HOU
lunch: Victoria Harbour Restaurant (Shek Tong Tsui)
Jin TAN Kexin CHEN
Zhichao PENG Yancheng YUAN
Kuang HUANG Mengzhen LI
Jianbo CUI Yue XIE
Zhu ZHANG Wing Kwan LO
Zhan YU Xin Stephen LI

banquet: The Square. Central

Time

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-12:40

Dec.1
Session 1: KKLG101  Session 2: KKLG102

Maximillian NITZSCHNER Shunan YAO
Manchu Lee Fenglei FAN
Daniel Munoz George Ruijian HAN
Satomi WATANABE Gary CHOI

Jaehun LEE Xinzhou GUO



